
Project Name: Buffalo Niagara Convention Center - 2016 Various Renovations to Exhibit Hall
General Construction - Bid Summary

Contractor Name

Base Bid

Number of Days

Addenda

Apprentice Training

Contractor Own Workforce

Equal Pay Cert.

Experience Questionnaire

M/WBE Part A

Bid Bond

Addenda

#1 Paint Horizontal Beams

#2 Paint O.H. Doors

#3 Deduct Joint Sealant

Contractors

$23,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$29,000.00

$4,000.00

$5,000.00

BHNT Architects, PC
2495 Main Street
Suite 434
Buffalo NY 14214
716-836-1522

submitted

submitted

$166,000

60

submitted

Resetarits 
Construction

submittedsubmitted

120

submitted

$97,000

Miller Construction

submitted

submitted

submitted

BHNT  No. 215049        
ECDPW No. JZ-16-02

submitted

submitted

submitted

submitted

submitted
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